PSK5PFK TIME 8:53

AGENCY 3025 WLLI AMSBVI LLE FPD

CODE TOWNSHI P
E BUFFALO HART
M FANCY CREEK
Z W LLI AMVS

TOWNSHI P TOTAL

CODE RAI LROAD
04 UNI ON PACIFIC

51

RESI DENTI AL

141.
10, 193.
152, 238.

162, 574.

LOCAL

0.
0.

86
59
76
21

RR
00

00

SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2017 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM

696.
6, 519.
47, 136.

54, 352.

STATE

3, 639.
3, 639.

65
48
57
70

RR
73

73

COMVERCI AL I NDUSTRI AL
0. 00 0. 00

139. 13 0. 00

11, 203. 13 3,132. 56
11, 342. 26 3,132. 56

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

DATE 6/19/18

M NERAL
0. 00
167. 54
4, 698. 14

4, 865. 68

PAGE

TOTAL

838. 51
17,019. 74
218, 409. 16
236, 267. 41

TOTAL
3,639.73

3,639.73
239, 907. 14

96



